CHMC AFFILIATED NSW CLUBS Contact Details April 5 2018

N.B. NOT ALL CHMC clubs are listed here as some clubs use members’ personal email and private mail boxes. We respect the privacy of those club members by not
publishing their contact details online — if you wish to contact a CHMC club not listed here please email the CHMC Secretary using the Contact Form at
http://www.heritagemotoringcouncil.org.au/contact.php

Club lists by NSW region
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1. Northern Rivers / North Coast 5. Greater Sydney & Blue Mountains 9. Murray, Riverina and Murrumbidgee
2. Hunter and Newcastle 6. lllawarra and Shoalhaven 10. Central West

3. New England 7. South Coast 11. Far West

4. Central Coast 8. Southern Inland

Northern Rivers and North Coast

Ballina Classic Vehicle Club http://ballinaclassics.com PO Box 555 BALLINA 2478

Coffs Harbour & District Motor Cycle Restorers Club Inc http://coffsharbourmotorcyclerestorers.com PO Box 248 COFFS HARBOUR JETTY 2450
Coffs Harbour Veteran & Vintage Car Club https://www.facebook.com/Coffs-Harbour-Veteran-and-Vintage-Car-Club-Inc-1626588960899296

PO Box J191 COFFS HARBOUR JETTY 2450

Hastings Auto Restorers Society https://www.shannons.com.au/club/carclubs/hastings-auto-restorers-society PO Box 1131 PORT MACQUARIE 2444
Kempsey MacLeay Automobile Restorers Club kempseymacleayautorestorers@hotmail.com PO Box 3589 WEST KEMPSEY 2440

Northern Rivers Classic Motorcycle Club Inc http://www.nrcmcc.org PO Box 7058 LISMORE HEIGHTS 2480

Northern Rivers Vintage & Veteran Car Club Inc nrvvccsecretary@gmail.com PO Box 122 LISMORE 2480

Port Macquarie Antique & Classic Car Club Inc https://www.facebook.com/Port-Macquarie-Antigue-and-Classic-Car-Club-Inc-1397739500552322
P.O. Box 385 PORT MACQUARIE

Taree Historic Motor Club Inc http://www.thmc.info or https://www.facebook.com/TareeHistoricMotorClub PO Box 236 TAREE 2430

Tweed Valley Vehicle Restorers Club Inc https://www.shannons.com.au/club/carclubs/tweed-valley-vehicle-restorers-club

PO Box 209 MURWILLUMBAH 2484

Hunter and Newcastle

All Shook Up Car Club asucc2013@hotmail.com BOLWARRA HEIGHTS 2320

Bellbird Workers Club Automobile Restorers Club https://www.shannons.com.au/club/carclubs/bellbird-workers-club-automobile-restorers

PO Box W153 WEST CESSNOCK 2325

Dungog Historic Motor Club Inc https://www.shannons.com.au/club/carclubs/dungog-historic-motor-club PO Box 183 DUNGOG 2420

Hunter Valley Classic Commercial Vehicle Club Inc http://www.hunteroldtrucks.com PO Box 3033 BLACKSMITHS 2281

Maitland Classic Motor Association http://mcma.org.au/ gcl61276@bigpond.com PO Box 326 EAST MAITLAND 2323

Newcastle Classic Motorcycle Club Inc http://www.newcastleclassicmotorcycleclub.com PO Box 134 BOOLAROO 2284

Newcastle District Vintage & Classic Car Club Inc http://www.ndvcc.com PO Box 20 NEW LAMBTON 2305

Newcastle Restored Vehicle Club https://www.shannons.com.au/club/carclubs/newcastle-restored-vehicle-club PO Box 217 NEW LAMBTON, NSW
2304

New England

Classic & Specialist Car Club Northern NSW http://www.csccnnsw.com.au https://www.facebook.com/armidalecarclubPO Box 564 ARMIDALE 2350
Gunnedah Vintage Vehicle Club Inc https://www.shannons.com.au/club/carclubs/gunnedah-vintage-vehicle-club-inc PO Box 1010 GUNNEDAH 2380
Inverell Antigue Motor Club Inc imcrc@yahoo.com.au PO Box 373 INVERELL 2360

Inverell Motorcycle Restorers Club Inc PO Box 324 INVERELL 2360
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Moree Vehicle Restorers Club https://www.shannons.com.au/club/carclubs/moree-vehicle-restorers-club PO Box 131 MOREE 2400

Namoi Valley Antique Vehicle Club Inc https://www.shannons.com.au/club/carclubs/namoi-valley-antigue-vehicle-club-inc PO Box 525 NARRABRI 2390

New England Veteran & Vintage Car Club Inc PO Box 241 TENTERFIELD 2372

Tamworth & Districts Antique Motor Club tamworth.damc@gmail.com PO Box 5045 SOUTH TAMWORTH 2340

Tamworth Vintage Car Club http://www.tamworthvintagecarclub.com.au PO Box 3275 WEST TAMWORTH 2340

Central Coast

Central Coast Antique & Classic Motor Club https://www.shannons.com.au/club/carclubs/central-coast-antique-classic-motor-club-inc
PO Box 1311 GOSFORD 2250

Central Coast British Car Club http://centralcoastbritishcarclub.com PO Box 282 OURIMBAH 2258

Central Coast Historic Car Club Inc https://www.facebook.com/cchcc.org cchistoriccc@gmail.com PO Box 719 GOSFORD 2250
Central Coast Leagues-Vintage Drivers Club http://cclvintagedrivers.wixsite.com/website

Greater Sydney & Blue Mountains

Lithgow Vintage Motor Club Inc PO Box 158 LITHGOW 2790

Portland Historic Car Club 21 Rowsell St. PORTLAND 2847

Razorback Crankhandle Association PO Box 331 PICTON 2571

Vintage Motor Club http://www.vmc.org.au Thevintagemotorclub@gmail.com SYDNEY

lllawarra and Shoalhaven

Australian Motorlife Museum https://motorlifemuseum.com Darkes Rd KEMBLA GRANGE 2526

Dinosaur Drivers Register Inc dinosaurdrivers@hotmail.com 92 Kiarama Avenue, KIAMA DOWNS 2533

lllawarra Vintage Car Club Inc illavintcarclub@hotmail.com PO Box 120 SHELLHARBOUR CITY CENTRE 2529

South Coast Vintage Car Club Inc https://www.southcoastvintagecarclub.org.au PO Box 272 WOLLONGONG 2500

South Coast

Bega Heritage Motor Club Inc https://www.shannons.com.au/club/carclubs/bega-heritage-motor-club-inc Box 49 BEGA 2550
Southern Inland

Berrima District Historic Vehicle Club Inc http://www.berrimadistricthistoricvehicleclub.org.au PO Box 145 MITTAGONG 2575
Classic Riders Club of Goulburn Inc http://www.classicridersclubgoulburn.com.au PO Box 415 GOULBURN 2580

Goulburn Historic & Classic Car Club https://www.facebook.com/Goulburn-Historic-Classic-Car-Club-1051267081562933/?ref=nf
http://ghcccl.wixsite.com/ghccc/about _us PO Box 287 GOULBURN 2580

Moss Vale Vintage Vehicle Club Inc chevlandpark@gmail.com MOSS VALE

Queanbeyan Veteran & Vintage Restorers Club PO Box 987 QUEANBEYAN 2620

Southern Tablelands Heritage Automotive Restorers Club Inc secretary@stharc.org.au PO Box 1420 QUEANBEYAN 2620
Veteran & Vintage Car Club of ACT Inc. hitps://www.shannons.com.au/club/carclubs/veteran-vintage-car-club-of-aust-act CANBERRA
Veteran & Vintage Car Club of Goulburn Inc https://www.shannons.com.au/club/carclubs/veteran-vintage-car-club-of-goulburn
PO Box 173 GOULBURN 2580

Yass Antique Motor Club Inc http://www.yamc.com.au/Home.html PO Box 307 YASS 2582

Murray, Riverina and Murrumbidgee

Albury Wodonga Chrysler Club Inc http://alburywodongachryslerclub.com PO Box 818 WODONGA Vic 3689

Antique Car Club Albury-Wodonga Inc. plymouthpalace@gmail.com PO Box 381 ALBURY 2640
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Classic Historic Auto Club of Australia Wagga Wagga Inc https://www.shannons.com.au/club/carclubs/classic-historic-automobile-club-of-australia-

wagga-wagga PO Box 749 WAGGA WAGGA 2650

Cootamundra Antique Motor Club www.cootamundraantiqguemotorclub.org camccootamundra@gmail.com P.O. Box 27 COOTAMUNDRA 2590
Deniliquin District Veteran & Vintage Car Club Inc PO Box 486 DENILIQUIN 2710

Griffith Classic Motorcycle Club Inc http://www.griffithcmcc.org PO Box 1918 GRIFFITH 2680

Griffith Historic Motor Club Inc https://www.shannons.com.au/club/carclubs/griffith-historic-motor-club PO Box 2082 GRIFFITH 2680

Gundagai Antique Motor Club http://gundagaiantiguemotorclub.org gamcgundagai@fastmail.com PO Box 921 TUMUT 2720

Leeton Vintage & Veteran Car Club Inc. leeton.car.club@gmail.com LEETON

MIA Veteran, Vintage & Classic Car Club Inc ossmitch99@tpg.com.au PO Box 295 GRIFFITH 2680

Morgan Country Car Club Inc http://www.morgancountrycarclub.com.au PO BOX 428 ALBURY NSW 2640

Southern Riverina Vehicle & Machinery Club Inc https://sites.google.com/site/srvmclub https://www.facebook.com/southern.riverina.vmc
Sunraysia Historic Vehicle Club Inc https://www.shannons.com.au/club/carclubs/sunraysia-historic-vehicles-club-inc PO Box 65 DARETON 2717
Temora Antique Motor Club Inc. thecolwillclan@bigpond.com PO Box 348 TEMORA 2666

Wagga Wagga Veteran & Vintage Motor Club Inc https://wwvvmcinc.wordpress.com PO Box 598, WAGGA WAGGA, NSW, 2650

. Central West

Bathurst Historic Car Club http://www.bathursthistoriccarclub.com PO Box 254 BATHURST 2795
Condobolin Veteran Vintage & Restoration Club Inc https://www.facebook.com/CondobolinVVRC PO Box 25 CONDOBOLIN 2877

Coonabarabran Automobile Restorers Society hitps://www.shannons.com.au/club/carclubs/coonabarabran-automobile-restorers-society
wainwrightmotors@hotmail.com PO BOX 53 COONABARABRAN

Dubbo Antique Auto Club Inc https://www.facebook.com/DAACInc daac2830@gmail.com. PO Box 476 DUBBO 2830

Dubbo Vehicle Restorers Club https://www.shannons.com.au/club/carclubs/dubbo-vehicle-restorers-club PO Box 6068 DUBBO 2830
Grenfell Car Club Historic, Classic & Modern Inc grenfellcarclub@bigpond.com https://www.shannons.com.au/club/carclubs/grenfell-car-club-inc
PO Box 166 GRENFELL 2810

Midwest Historic Motor Club Inc hitp://cowramhmc.weebly.com PO Box 68 COWRA 2794

Mudgee Antique Motor Club Inc PO Box 886 MUDGEE 2850

Orange District Antique Motor Club Inc http://www.odamc.org.au PO Box 664 ORANGE 2800

Outback Model T Club Inc PO Box 92 DUBBO 2830

Parkes Antique Motor Club Inc parkesantiguemotorclub@gmail.com PO Box 476 PARKES 2870

Young Heritage Motor Club Inc http://youngheritagemotorclub.org.au PO Box 479 YOUNG NSW

. Far West

Broken Hill Veteran & Vintage Car Club Inc https://www.facebook.com/bhvvcc PO Box 116 BROKEN HILL 28
Veteran, Vintage & Classic MC Club Broken Hill Inc https://www.facebook.com/VVCMCBH PO Box 60 BROKEN HILL 2880
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